Wire Rope Clips

High-quality, corrosion-resistant wire rope clips. Up
to 80 — 90% efficiency of the rope breaking strength,
depending on rope diameter. Meets Federal Spec
FF-C-450D Type 1, Class 1 (Drop-Forged), Spec FF-C-
450D Type 1, Class 2 (Malleable).

Zinc-Plated Malleable Clips

Part
Number

MWECO062
MWRC125
MWRRC187
MWRC250
MWRC312
MWRC375

o e e
116 3
1/8 4
3/16 7
1/ 14
5/16 15
3/8 21

Min. Clips
Required

3

W W W W w

Turn Back Length
(in.)

3
4.75
55
7
7.75
9.5

Galvanized Drop-Forged Clips

Part
Number

DFWRCO062
DFWRC215
DFWRC187
DFWRC250
DFWRC312
DFWRC375
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